	PAIL
	B 3509.2
	B 3509.3
	B 3507.1
	B 3704.2
	B 3513.1
	B 3514.3

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº

	Leguminosae
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	Maloideae
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	Olea europaea
	5
	3
	1
	
	6
	7

	Pistacia lentiscus
	2
	
	
	
	
	1

	Pistacia t. terebinthus/atlantica
	2
	
	
	
	
	1

	Prunus t. webbii
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	Prunus t. amygdalus
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	Prunus sp.
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	Quercus evergreen type
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	10
	3
	1
	1
	10
	11


2005

	PAIL
	B 3404.1
	B 3401.4
	B 3403.2
	B 3404.4

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº

	Olea europaea
	1
	1
	1
	1


	PAIL
	B 3202.1
	B 3308.3
	B 3304.1
	B 3003.4
	B3003.7
	B 3003.9
	B 3301.3

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	 Nº
	Nº
	Nº

	Olea europaea
	1
	3
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	Prunus t. webbii
	
	
	
	
	4
	1
	

	Prunus t. amygdalus
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	Quercus evergreen type
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	1
	4
	1
	1
	5
	1
	3


	PAIL
	B 3108.7
	B 3106.4
	B 3104.4
	B 3103.6
	B 3102.12

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº

	Labiatae
	
	
	
	
	1

	Olea europaea
	1
	4
	16
	2
	1

	Prunus t. amygdalus
	
	
	
	3
	

	TOTAL
	1
	4
	16
	5
	2


	PAIL
	B 1730.3
	B 1730.6
	B 1731.8
	B 1732.1
	B 1703.3
	B 2802.1
	B 2806.3
	B 2804.5
	B 2804.4
	B 2907.4

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	 Nº
	Nº

	Labiatae
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	

	Leguminosae
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	

	Olea europaea
	1
	5
	1
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Prunus t. amygdalus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	Quercus deciduous type
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	TOTAL
	1
	5
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1


	PAIL
	D 514.4
	D 515.1
	D 515.2
	D 515.3
	D 517.4
	D 517.10
	D 520.1
	D 525.1
	D 525.2
	D 525.3
	D 525.5
	D 525.7

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº 
	 Nº
	Nº 
	Nº 
	Nº 
	N º

	cf. Cistus sp.
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cupressus sempervirens
	6
	
	
	
	2
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	Erica arborea
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	3
	3

	Erica sp.
	
	2
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	1

	Juniperus sp.
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Olea europaea
	3
	26
	5
	31
	
	5
	4
	1
	4
	3
	7
	24

	Prunust. amygdalus
	
	
	
	
	
	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Quercus evergreen type
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Unidentified
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	3
	20
	7
	37
	2
	19
	6
	2
	7
	4
	10
	28


	PAIL
	E 102.2
	E 103.1
	E 103.2
	E 103.3
	E 103.10
	E 103.11
	E 106. 4
	E 109.1
	E 109.4
	E 109. 5
	E 111.2
	E 207.7

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	 Nº
	Nº

	Labiatae
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9

	Olea europaea
	6
	1
	
	3
	55
	8
	1
	1
	6
	10
	1
	

	Prunust. amygdalus
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	

	TOTAL
	7
	1
	1
	3
	55
	8
	1
	1
	6
	10
	11
	9


	PAIL
	E 110.1
	E 110.4
	E 110.7
	E 110.13
	E 110.15
	E 110.17
	E 110.26
	E 110.30
	E 110.45
	E 110.47
	E 110.54
	E 110.56

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	 Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº

	Leguminosae
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	

	Olea europaea
	2
	5
	12
	12
	5
	
	1
	1
	5
	
	6
	2

	Quercus evergreen type
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1

	TOTAL
	2
	5
	12
	12
	5
	1
	1
	2
	5
	1
	6
	3


2006

	PAIL
	D 343.10
	D 343.16
	D 529.5
	D 530.1
	D 530.2
	D 605.14

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº

	Cupressus sempervirens
	1
	4
	
	
	2
	

	Erica cf. arborea
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	Juniperus sp.
	
	3
	
	
	
	

	Olea europaea
	1
	16
	35
	25
	34
	5

	Prunus t. amygdalus
	1
	
	
	
	12
	

	Prunus t. webbii
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	Quercus deciduous type
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Quercus evergreen type
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	TOTAL
	4
	23
	35
	25
	51
	6


	PAIL
	B 851.3
	B 3717.3
	B 3717.4
	B 3719.2
	B 3721.2
	B 3916.3

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº

	Leguminosae
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	Olea europaea
	8
	2
	20
	45
	1
	10

	Quercus deciduous type
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	Quercus evergreen type
	
	5
	
	
	
	1

	TOTAL
	8
	7
	20
	45
	1
	13


	PAIL
	B 3048.7
	B 3054.2
	B 3061.1
	B 3062.2
	B 3064.1
	B 3065.2
	B 3065.4
	B 3066.2

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº

	Labiatae
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Leguminosae
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	Olea europaea
	
	1
	2
	1
	
	1
	12
	1

	Pinus brutia
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	Pistacia t. terebinthus/atlantica
	
	
	3
	1
	
	
	
	

	Quercus evergreen type
	
	
	
	
	1
	3
	1
	1

	TOTAL
	10
	1
	5
	2
	1
	5
	14
	2


	PAIL
	D 903.1
	D 906.03
	D 906.09
	D 906.07
	D 906.08
	D 907.01
	D 908.02
	D 909.03
	D 909.02

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº

	Cupressus sempervirens
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Juniperus sp.
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Labiatae
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	Olea europaea
	1
	5
	4
	1
	1
	1
	16
	12
	1

	Pistacia t. terebinthus/atlantica
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	

	Prunus t. webbii
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Quercus evergreen type
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	Rhamnus - Phillyrea
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	cf. Rosmarinus officinalis
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	TOTAL
	2
	6
	6
	1
	1
	1
	21
	15
	1


	PAIL
	D 806.1
	D 806.2
	D 806.3
	D 803.4
	D 803.5
	D 803.7
	D 805.1

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº

	Erica arborea
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Erica sp.
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Olea europaea
	25
	51
	12
	3
	2
	12
	1

	Prunus t. amygdalus
	
	3
	1
	
	1
	
	2

	Prunus t. webbii
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	
	

	Quercus evergreen type
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	28
	56
	13
	3
	4
	12
	3


	PAIL
	D 808.1
	D 808.3
	D 808.99
	D 810.1
	D 810.2
	D 809.1
	D 813.1
	D 812.1
	D 812.2

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº

	Erica arborea
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Erica sp.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	

	Labiatae
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Olea europaea
	102
	58
	11
	18
	10
	1
	1
	80
	77

	Pinus brutia
	
	3
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prunus t. amygdalus
	1
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	Quercus evergreen type
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	104
	61
	12
	21
	12
	1
	1
	83
	77


	PAIL
	A 1935.1
	A 1931.1
	A 1931.2
	A 1931.4
	A 1932.1
	A 1933.1

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº

	Cistus sp.
	
	1
	
	
	
	

	Cupressus sempervirens
	
	
	1
	2
	
	

	Juniperus sp.
	2
	
	
	1
	
	

	Labiatae
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	Olea europaea
	
	1
	5
	4
	
	8

	Pinus brutia
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	Prunus t. amygdalus
	
	16
	2
	
	21
	

	Quercus evergreen type
	
	1
	2
	4
	
	

	Rhamnus/Phillyrea
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	Rosmarinus officinalis
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	2
	19
	12
	11
	23
	10


	PAIL
	D 1005.01
	D 1005.02
	D 1005.09
	D 1005.12
	D 1004
	D 1004.02
	D 1004.03
	D 1004.04
	D 1004.05
	D 1004.06

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº

	Labiatae
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Leguminosae
	
	
	
	2
	10
	
	8
	2
	12
	

	Olea europaea
	1
	8
	1
	4
	7
	9
	19
	38
	41
	19

	Prunus t. webbii
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	

	Quercusdeciduous type
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	8

	Rhamnus/Phillyrea
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	TOTAL
	1
	8
	1
	6
	17
	10
	27
	41
	54
	27


	PAIL
	D 1206.1
	D 1202.8
	D 1202.7
	D 1206.4
	D 1202.9
	D 1206.6
	D 1206.5

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº

	Cupressus sempervirens
	17
	
	
	
	
	1
	3

	Juniperus sp.
	1
	
	2
	
	
	2
	

	Olea europaea
	5
	
	2
	3
	3
	37
	56

	Pinus brutia
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	8

	Quercus evergreen type
	
	1
	2
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	23
	1
	6
	3
	3
	41
	67


	PAIL
	D 710.4
	D 710.5
	D 712.1
	D 712.3
	D 715.2
	D 715.3

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	 
	 

	Cupressus sempervirens
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Erica arborea
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Juniperus sp.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Labiatae
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	Leguminosae
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Maloideae
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Olea europaea
	
	3
	4
	21
	1
	25

	Pinus brutia
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pistacia t. terebinthus/atlantica
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Prunus t. amygdalus
	1
	
	1
	
	
	

	Prunus t. webbii
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Quercus deciduous type
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	Quercus evergreen type
	
	
	3
	
	
	

	cf. Rosmarinus officinalis
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	PAIL
	D 714.1
	D 714.2
	D 714.4
	D 714.6
	D 714.7
	D 714.9
	D 714.10
	D 716.1
	D 716.6
	D 716.5

	TAXA
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº
	Nº

	Cupressus sempervirens
	
	1
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	

	Erica arborea
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Labiatae
	1
	
	
	
	2
	1
	
	1
	
	

	Leguminosae
	
	1
	
	
	6
	1
	
	
	
	

	Maloideae
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	1
	

	Olea europaea
	1
	33
	50
	1
	39
	6
	1
	87
	3
	9

	Pinus brutia
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Pistacia t. terebinthus/atlantica
	
	2
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	Prunus t. amygdalus
	1
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	

	Prunus t. webbii
	
	2
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	

	Quercus deciduous type
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	1
	
	

	Quercus evergreen type
	
	9
	
	
	4
	1
	
	5
	
	

	cf. Rosmarinus officinalis
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	TOTAL
	3
	49
	50
	1
	64
	18
	1
	95
	4
	9


